JIE
A

ER26EERER
¥ A
KA 5 g
FEFE |(@® 420
INIL BKRER @
e =)
M {iKER ©)
A X—E ®
EE5%¥R  |aFk 420
HRk BK @
5 FE @
BER i ©
Kz &t @
7K 35k & 421
MEZE KE O
B JFX @
EE St
EH Bl O
BEFE |[(&E 421
TSNS,
AR AN ®
Bk EX @
A ER ®
BE W ®
AARYTILRAGR 427
B =5 @
ZT = Q)
INEE B @
EX g @
Y (®m®) 428
TH X &
= BE ®
KE #E— @
FK BEXK @
Rek |[@ER 429
=@ KA @
Il R ©)
ZFIL E ©)
E EE @
IKFIE |(F% 430
HE R @
A mEa @
=5 =@ O
L sk @

(
(
(
(

~ o~~~

N~~~ Il o~~~ —~ 1 ~ o~~~

~ o~~~ 1 ~ o~~~

~ o~~~

PRIITEFIE AHEO(REHE)
MBEFRHVN)—D5T FER265FETA26H

5
1
H

211

68
Ial
72
72

208

72
68
68
72

209

68
74
1Al
70

211

81
70
70
1Al

217

72
75
70
75

213

73
78
68
72

216

75
80
72
69

214

78
74
1Al
69

C]]
[[E]

H

209 9

74 )
73 )
69 )
67 )

212

75 )
65 )
78 )
72 )

10

212

71 )
71 )
75 )
70 )

11

210
- )
70 )
71 )
70 )
70 )

210
70 )
73 )
67 )
77 )

12

13

215

77 )
88 )
70 )
68 )

14

213

73 )
77 )
75 )
65 )

15

216

72 )
72 )
72 )
73 )

16

EBH Et B

1/2R=

K 4

FRES

KIE Kt
L% Ric
Tk E7]
B

EFEX

aHH EA
Tt R

HIE R#&

HE R

R

EEE —4&
MR — K
O fE
KB EA

1 i EE KB

EE 5k
KR it
A &2
Fik L&

EEFE

EF E
RKARTE
INE IR
BiE X

kv o ik

BX &
#FNI afd
TR OE

A E

L ¥

&I &X
2 2
&R 58
&F A

BAX &

Je#t fEX
| 2
12 K
B @AER

¥ & *
=G .
(¥ 430 = 219
® ( 74
@ ( 73
@ ( 76
® ( 72
(#mX) 438 = 214
® ( 72
@ ( 73
©) ( 69
©) ( 73
(Em) 441 = 218
@ ( 80
@ ( 78
©) ¢ 71
©) ( 69
#H) 443 = 217
@ (79
@ ( 74
@ ( 76
©) ( 67
(&H) 450 = 221
@ ( 75
@ ( 73
@ ( 74
@ ( 74
(Em) 450 = 221
@ ( 75
@ ( 72
@ ( 74
@ ( 81
@z 462 = 226
@ ( 77
@ ( 83
® ( 76
® ( 73
(R=R) 463 = 236
® ( 80
@ ( 78
® (79
® (79

( —

5
2
H

211

77
75
66
70

224

75
77
74
75

223

76
82
74
73

226

86
69
81
76

229

81
80
74
75

229

72
81
79
78

236

76
83
78
82

227

717
73
717
78

L6 FTEERZDHIGIEZES

— N N — N N — N N — N — N — N ~— N N

— N N N



JIE
A

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

TR 26FEEERE
¥ A
S

EEZEA |35 463

M= RE @

RA EE @

NITEE- S )

KFALZ—BEF B
EBibE @z 467
hNE =D

Eh TAKEA @

Al #Hr ®
INE B ®

BEFE |@wm 471

hE BiE ®

R RE  ©

BEHN &8 O

BK Bx D

BEER |68F 471

Kig X @
ik & @

Tk &iE ®

n| BEA  Q

HO k& @

HERBEE | 471
™R 1§ ©)

INKTEE O

b EX @

Al EBE ®
E /K FR @
AX=8 |(@wm 473

BEA 24 O

Fit ZX ®

ErRK B ®

Bl 5% ©)

Bl @

B=E (®m) 485
=& A @

AR Z|Rk @

Bk & ©)

Nk BF0 ©)
BXE |@z=mn 495
HA 5= ©)

X% 9% ©)

HE AEE ©)

B BE ©)

~ o~~~ ~ o~~~

~~A—~—~ Il ~—~—~—~—~ Il ~—~—~—~—~ Il ~—~—~—~ ~ 1 ~ o~~~

~ o~~~

FRIIEFIE HEOH(BRREE)

MBEFRHVN)—D5T FER265FETA26H

LIt

JIE

1 2 o K 4
Ao M
238 225 25 BX—
76 73 ) WA E
83 78 ) HiE RE
79 74 ) Ki#e HEE
87 81 ) WH £
232 235 26| IMEETE
80 84 ) EA [RER
89 84 ) AR =§
77 81 ) WHE @E
75 70 ) ]R Thig
240 231 27| EiEFE
76 75 ) XHF
82 80 ) Hh TR
82 76 ) =5 B
88 84 ) EH #H2N

X B
235 236 28 =11
91 - ) ail E
78 79 ) &% ZE&8
82 79 ) INEFE K
75 718 ) = N
- 84 ) A¥ FH
238 233 29| EBREEKR
72 73 ) i EA )
80 79 ) £F K#t
86 81 ) kg Kol
89 - ) ng s
- 88 ) R ES
235 238 30| HE¥PB
80 76 ) R &
74 81 ) WHE BEEER
82 - ) g EXx
81 84 ) RS AR
- 81 )
241 244 31| ZHEHIXK
71 75 ) BX R—
88 89 ) RE LA
91 91 ) MU BhER
82 80 ) A ER
253 242 32| E#B&K
84 78 ) FI K
88 83 ) B #4th
88 81 ) HHE B
81 85 ) INFR UEKER

2/2R—=

v oa 7
=G =
(R7) 497 = 245
@ ( 81
@ ( 80
@ ( 84
©) ( 98
(#E) 502 = 253
@ ( 86
©) ( 87
@ ( 80
@ ( 94
(®m) 508 = 252
©) ( 87
@ ( 89
@ ( 78
@ ( 87
@ ( -
(%@ 512 = 257
@ ( 93
@ ( 78
@ ( 90
@ ( 89
@ ( -
(#E) 513 = 252
@ ( 83
@ ( k¥
@ ( 86
©) ( 83
® ( -
(®m) 520 = 258
©) (79
©) ( 85
® ( 94
® ( 101
("= 521 = 264
® ( 90
® ( 81
® ( 93
@ ( 99
(%) 542 = 280
@ ( 97
@ ( 101
® ( 96
® ( 87

5
2
H

252

88
82
82
91

249

77
91
81
91

256
91

92
83
82

255

83
89
83
99
261

82

84
95
111

262

— N N N — N N N — N N N — N N ~— N N

— N



